VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
. CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: 2013 Sanitary Sewer Lining Project
PROJECT NO.: RM PROG 11

LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR:  Insituform Technologies USA, LLC DATE; 6/26/2013
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a change order to bring up the award of the contract up to the
budget amount

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: ] $59,013.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: {[1]+[2}) K| $59,013.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $15,986.60
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: {(PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $74,999.60
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $15,986.60

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A

TOTAL. CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A

BUDGET ESTIMATE: §75,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $75,000.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

~ —_— .
W- [ ez é[ﬂéf Approved By: S| <

esident Engineer Date or 3

-a"‘;l -13 Approved R / -‘ ‘ \ /g/ {?ﬁ %
Contractor Date  (s$10Kor26%) illage Manager b —Date
M A W 7%5//_; Approved By; /Z g\ SIIB
Village Engineer © Date  ($10Kor2s%) )i(age Presifent =" Date
/ 2’/ 3/} Atftest: Aﬂdﬂ, 7%6&%_. % 3
Directgkpf Public Works " Date Village Clerk Date

Assié&dfzt ‘Di@m/dr of Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




2013 SANITARY SEWER LINING PROJECT 6/26/2013
RM PROG 11
CHANGE ORDER # 1
increase or Proposed Total
Qriginal | Decrease in Contract
ltemn Unit | Quantity | Quantities Unit Price Quantities Total

Cured in Place Pipe, 8" Diameter Pipe LF 2205 601 $26.60 2806| $15,986.60
Traffic Control 1 $360.00 1 $0.00

0 $0.00

Total Value of Change Order

$15,986.60







