VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: 2013 SANITARY SEWER LINING PROJECT
PROJECTNC.. RMPROG 11

LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER; 2
CONTRACTOR:  Insituform Technologies USA, LLC DATE: 8/20/2013
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a change order to perform necessary repairs

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: 1] $59,013.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: {2] $15,986.60
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3} $74,999.60
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) (4] $7,961.10
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOQUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+{4]) [5] $82,960.70

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $23,947.70

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $75,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $75,000.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

L 4 /Wy/ pproved By: .
esgldent Engineer " Date Date
Chﬂ_a %JJM 08/27/13  Approved By o ?/44// 7

Cc:ntréictorl'&“a Lause Date (S1xor2%  “Viffage Manhger {bate

Contracting & Attesting Officer /
_@Kh/ﬂ W %7//3 Approved By, e 7”1‘!"3

Diregtor of Finance

Village E |n -Date  ¢$10Rar25%)  Yfjlldae Presidént Date
57 wo Attest: J@M\- W 4// ‘?/J
Date " Village Clerk ’ Date

A bk

nyD |re16_t}/of Finance Date

A eeit?

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
Jpermits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Changa Order.




2013 SANITARY SEWER LINING PROJECT 8/20/2013
RM PROG 11
CHANGE ORDER # 2
Incfease or Proposed Total
Revised | Decrease in Contract
ltem Unit | Quantity | Quantities Unit Price Quantities Total

Cured in Place Pipe, 8" Diameter Pipe LF 2806 (380) $26.60 2426| ($10,108.00)
Cured in Place Pipe, 12" Diameter Pipe
93' and 26' LS 1.0] $17.660.00 1.0] _ $17,660.00
Traffic Control LS 1.0 $409.50 1.0 $408.50

Total Value of Change Order $7,961.50



