VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: 2013 SANITARY SEWER LINING PROJECT
PROJECTNO.: RMPROG 11

LOCATION; Various CHANGE ORDER: 3
CONTRACTOR:  Insituform Technologies USA, LLC DATE: 11/12/2013
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a final balancing change order

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $58,013.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE CRDERS: [2] $23,947.70
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: {[1]+[2]) [31 $82,960.70
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $2,477.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $85,437.70

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $26,424.70

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $75,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $75,000.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE ;

’Dm;vﬂj @ /l//‘//? Approved B’M (e 01/

Resident Engineer " Date Director of Fhance ate

Insituform Technologies USA, LLC aé/

(_:h‘f‘k& A2 Q. Approved By’ / /)’
Conjractor Date  (s$10ker26%)  Acling Villdge Manager ¢ Date
Jana Lause, Contracting & Attesting Officer / ,

7{&»«1(7 A Mrstncd "’//M_? Approved By - 12;
Village Engineer Date  G#10Kar2e%) \%&:ident J / Date
C%\V— J//MJ" Attest: /(O/WW/ /él/ 5//5

Directdr of Public Works !/ Date bﬁj 7{ Village\Clerk *" Date
A7

"”As?téuﬂiiref:tor of Finance " Date

It Is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
parmits, insurance and guarantaes are hereby extended to Incorporate this Change Qrder.




2013 SANITARY SEWER LINING PROJECT 11/12/2013
RM PROG 11

FINAL BALANCING CHANGE ORDER # 3

[ncrease or Proposed Total
Revised | Decrease in Contract
ltem Unit { Quantity | Quantities Unit Price Quantities Total
Cured in Place Pipe, 8" Diameter Pipe LF 2426.0 48.0 $26.60 2474.0 $1,276.80
Cleaning and Televising - Elizabeth Street LF 3563.0 $3.40 353.0] $1,200.20

Total Value of Change Order $2.477.00




